
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

884 Arbor Dr

Chaska, MN 55318

11704 Reames Rd

Charlotte, NC 28269

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 148

Mayville, WI 53050

125 Camelot Drive

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

201 Moravian Valley Rd.

Waunakee, WI 53597

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

Contract 8981

Kayla Hansen khansen@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

C.D. Smith Construciton (920) 924-2900

Construction Journal (800) 785-5165

Bryan Buenzli

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD (115) 845-7458

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Joe Karg joek@advantagecoating.comAdvantage Coating, Inc (952) 556-8720

Justin Tipton jtipton@goaptus.comAptus Group USA (704) 598-5684

Bryan Buenzli

Pamela Exton

byco_inc@yahoo.comBYCO, Inc (262) 894-6995

Patty Guldan pguldan@cdsmith.com

Andres Lezama

bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

(608) 838-0408

Molly Hooper molly.hooper@creativebusinessinteriors
.comCreative Business Interiors (608) 249-0904

Core & Main LP Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.com (608) 834-1311
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Contract 8981

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2554 County Road N

Stoughton, WI 53589

530 South Ave. East

Cranford, NJ 07016

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

P.O. Box 396

Grafton, WI 53024

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

W227 N6330 Sussex Rd

Sussex, WI 53089

3002 Perry St.

Madison, WI 53719

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

Hooper Corporation

(413) 376-7032

(262) 246-3866

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

(608) 877-9372

(608) 276-4400

mikel@fwdcont.com

mpadrutt@eco-resource.netEco-Resource Consulting, Inc. Megan Padrutt

(908) 276-1000

Mike Lalonde

Robert Wood robwood@eiielectric.comEii, Inc.

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com (715) 341-2868

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC Jim 
Rozumialski

(323) 300-8692

Forward

(608) 249-0451

chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589

(414) 788-0151

Jennifer Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Brian Theobald

Mark 
LoeffelholzForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Frantl Industries, Inc

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

btheobald@foxarneson.com

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

mark@forwardelectric.com

(612) 548-5589dave@imrestoration.com

veda@frantl.com

(608) 295-8612

Gina Dennis gdennis@generalheating.com

Dan Schultz

(608) 271-3900General Heating and Air 
Conditioning

Swamy KDodge Data and Analytics

FoxArneson

Dave LaPorteInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC

Chad Dieken

Veda Zarske
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Contract 8981

717 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

904 E Pearson St

Milwaukee, WI 53202

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

(608) 271-4800

Maly Roofing Company Pam Keiner

McCotter Energy Systems (414) 276-4822Lee Russell lrussell@mccotterenergy.com

(262) 436-0392Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Shane Bennett

Keea Sainsbury (608) 271-4800

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Work Plans

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

workplans@mge.com

Living Landscapes, LLC

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com (920) 348-5100

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

phil@findorff.com

Kevin Judd kevin@ibsystemsinc.com

Sam Daniels

pamk@malyroofing.com

(608) 467-9193

(608) 257-5321

(608) 438-6355

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

(608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson

Integral Building Systems, Inc

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

Jessica James

Linda Lee

Kurt Femrite

(608) 249-7663
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4725 Farwell St.

McFarland, WI 53558

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange

(262) 521-0029

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com (608) 255-9223

(608) 845-8900

(608) 222-3456

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Craig Glinski

(608) 838-8887

(414) 672-2729

North America Procurement 
Council

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.net

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Beau Martin beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc

estimating@miron-construction.comSue SchneiderMiron Construction Co., inc.

Moll Construction Inc

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Steve Higgins

Sheila 
Bonniwell sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Rick Nordness midwestequipmentspecialist@gmail.com

(608) 848-5991

Bidder Bidder bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Midwest Equipment Specialists, 
Inc. (608) 838-8151

(612) 381-2647

(920) 969-7000

(608) 838-8887

(302) 450-1923

Jon Elliott jelliott@northwayfence.comNorthway Fence Company (262) 781-7382
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Contract 8981

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

P.O. Box 552

Cold Spring, MN 56320

4021 W Lillian St

McHenry, IL 60050-5325

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

2830 Dairy Drive

Madison, WI 53718

1020 Andrew Dr

West Chester, PA 19380

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

20630 45th Rd

Bayside, NY 11361

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

17929 W Lincoln Ave

New Berlin, WI 53146

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

800 East Main Street

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

pgilbert@summit-filtration.comSummit Filtration Technology, 
LLC (262) 402-6250

(815) 382-6271

Kathleen 
Widdoes (610) 429-8073

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.com

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

eoelkers@scsengineers.comSCS Engineers (608) 224-2830Eric Oelkers

sales@signalservice.com

(608) 836-1071

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(320) 402-4085Richard 
Dingman

Signal Service

Mike Knauf mikek@rockvalleyconcretecutting.commichael Knauf

Sean Kim

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

(800) 431-2584

Paul Gilbert

Bluebook 
Network

RDI Equipment

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

rdingman@rdiequipment.com

hpatane@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book Network

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 222-3180

sk8408@nyu.eduStudent (646) 525-8088

Jeremy Vaske
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Contract 8981

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

587 South 6th Street

Evansville, WI 53536

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

2975 Kapec Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53719

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597533
Yahara Materials Dustin 

O'Connell dustin@yahara.com (608) 849-4162

Ryan Bendixen

(608) 249-7931

Demetrios 
Heniadis contactus@ultimatepowerelectric.comUltimate Power Electric LLC (608) 446-2257

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

steve meassick stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079

(608) 241-5454Nick Schuch nschuch@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co.

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

Jeff Kegermann jkegermann@wingrastone.comWingra Redi-Mix (608) 669-6280

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657
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